2024 CTFFI F COIINTY FRFF FATR QCHFEDNIII F OF FVENTC

SATURDAY

8:30 a.m.

9:00 a.m.

9:00 a.m.

11:00 a.m.

11:00 a.m.

11:30 a.m.

11:45 a.m.

12:00 p.m.

12:00 p.m.

12:00 p.m. - 5:00 p.m.

12:00 p.m. -6:00 p.m.
12:00 p.m.
12:30 p.m.
12:30 p.m.
1:00 p.m.
1:00 p.m.
1:00 p.m.
1:00 p.m.
1:15 p.m.
2:00 p.m.
2:00 p.m.

2:00 p.m.
2:00 p.m.
3:00 p.m.
3:00 p.m.
3:00 p.m.
3:00 p.m.
3:00 p.m.
3:00 p.m.
3:30 p.m.
3:30 p.m.
3:30 p.m.
4:00 — 8:00 p.m.
4:00 p.m.
4:00 p.m.

4:00 p.m.
5:00 p.m.
5:00 p.m.

5:00 p.m.
5:00 p.m.
5:00 p.m.
5:00 p.m.
5:00 p.m.
5:00 p.m.
5:30 p.m.
5:30 p.m.

6:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m.

6:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m.
6:30 p.m.
6:30 p.m.

4-H Market Sale “Buyers’ Breakfast & Orientation”
(Show Arena)

4-H Market Livestock Sale (Show Arena)

Open Class Horse Show - Draft Halter (Horse Arena)
Robinson Wood Carver (Alexander Corner)

Com Hole Tournament (Steele Saloon)

Curt Copeland (Wenger Stage)

Midway Ticket Office Opens; Rides Open at Noon
SW Dairy Farmers Mobile Classroom (Leisure Lane)
Tim Penny (Village Stage)

Midway Ride Special & Bike Give Away $30.00
Drawing for 8 bikes at 5:15 p.m.

Paul Bunyan — (Great Outdoors Center)
All-Star Stunt Dog Show (North End)
Moogician (Reseland Stage)

Kenny Ahern (Federated Pavilion)

Robinson Wood Carver (Alexander Corner)
National Eagle Center (Great Outdoors Center)
High Flying Pages (North End)

4-H Premier Showmanship

Jeremy Poland & Lantz Dale (Wenger Stage)
Dangerous Feats of Comedy (by Info. Station)

SW Dairy Farmers Mobile Dairy Classroom
(Leisure Lane)
Jurassic Kingdom (North End)

Electrifying Magic of Jay Mattioli (Reseland Stage)
Led Penny (Beer Garden Stage)

Joel Kopp (Village Stage)

All - Star Stunt Dog Show (North End)

Robinson Wood Carver (Alexander Corner)
National Eagle Center (Great Outdoors Center)
JoJo Green (Wenger Stage)

Moogician (Reseland Stage)

Grandstand Ticket Booth Open

Kenny Ahern (Federated Pavilion)

Hans Hohrman — accordion (Four Seasons Centre)
High Flying Pages (North End)

SW Dairy Farmers Mobile Dairy Classroom
(Leisure Lane)
Grandstand Doors Open

Dangerous Feats of Comedy (by Info. Station)
Open Class Horse Show - Draft Performance
(Horse Arena)

Open Class Meat Goat Show (Foundation Building)
Robinson Wood Carver (Alexander Corner)
Jurassic Kingdom (North End)

Electrifying Magic of Jay Mattioli (Reseland Stage)
National Eagle Center (Great Outdoors Center)
Charity Auction (Wenger Stage)

Harrison Street Band (Wenger Stage)

MN District II Open Class Holstein Showmanship
(Cattle Show Arena)

Dunnell Lenort (Village Stage)

SW Dairy Farmers Mobile Dairy Classroom
(Leisure Lane)
All - Star Stunt Dog Show (North End)

Deal or No Deal (Reseland Stage)
Kenny Ahern (Federated Pavilion)
MN District IT Holstein Show (Cattle Show Arena)

AUGUST 17, 2024

OTHER EVENTS TODAY

* Steele Saloon Bloody Mary Bar (21+)
9AM-1PM

* Check out the activities and
attractions in the Great Outdoors
Center.

* Gandy’s Old Iron Show located
outside the Village of Yesteryear.

* Camel and pony rides next to the
Thorni Ridge Exotic Petting Zoo.

* Safety Zone display North End on
Elm Street.

* Visit the 4-H Building to enjoy the Ag.

Learning Lab.

* Hot Glass Academy glass blowing
demonstration — across from
Hobbies.

Today’s Building Hours:

FFA Barnyard:

Four Seasons Centre:

8:00 a.m. — 9:00 p.m.
10:00 a.m. — 9:00 p.m.
Great Outdoors Center: 10:00 a.m. — 9:00 p.m.
Muckle Fair Museum: 10:00 a.m. — 9:00 p.m.
11:00 a.m. — 9:00 p.m.
10:00 a.m. — 9:00 p.m.
11:00 a.m. — 8:00 p.m.
11:00 a.m. — 9:30 p.m.
11:00 a.m. — 10:00 p.m.

Information Stations:
Exhibit Buildings:
Village of Yesteryear:
Bingo Tent:

Outdoor Vendors:

House Auto Group

Auto Museum: 11:00 a.m. — 10:00 p.m.
featuring Thunderbirds

Food Vendors: 11:00 am. — 11:30 p.m.

Midway: 12:00 noon — 11:30 p.m.

Steele Saloon: 9:00 a.m. — 11:00 p.m.

VistaMobility: Open at 10:30 a.m.
7:00 p.m. High Flying Pages (North End)
7:30 p.m. CBRA Bulls N Barrels w/Mutton Bustin’ (Grandstand)
8:00 p.m. Dangerous Feats of Comedy (by Info. Station)
8:00 p.m. Jurassic Kingdom (North End)
8:00 p.m. Little Chicago (Wenger Stage)
8:30 p.m. Rough House Rox (Beer Garden, 21+)



