2024 STEELE COUNTY FREE FAIR SCHEDULE OF EVENTS

SATURDAY

8:30 a.m.	4-H Market Sale "Buyers' Breakfast & Orientation" (Show Arena)
9:00 a.m.	4-H Market Livestock Sale (Show Arena)
9:00 a.m.	Open Class Horse Show - Draft Halter (Horse Arena)
11:00 a.m.	Robinson Wood Carver (Alexander Corner)
11:00 a.m.	Corn Hole Tournament (Steele Saloon)
11:30 a.m.	Curt Copeland (Wenger Stage)
11:45 a.m.	Midway Ticket Office Opens; Rides Open at Noon
	SW Dairy Farmers Mobile Classroom (Leisure Lane)
12:00 p.m.	Tim Penny (Village Stage)
12:00 p.m.	n. Midway Ride Special & Bike Give Away \$30.00
1 1	Drawing for 8 bikes at 5:15 p.m.
	. Paul Bunyan – (Great Outdoors Center)
12:00 p.m.	All-Star Stunt Dog Show (North End)
12:30 p.m.	Moogician (Reseland Stage)
12:30 p.m.	Kenny Ahern (Federated Pavilion)
1:00 p.m.	Robinson Wood Carver (Alexander Corner)
1:00 p.m.	National Eagle Center (Great Outdoors Center)
1:00 p.m.	High Flying Pages (North End)
1:00 p.m.	4-H Premier Showmanship
1:15 p.m.	Jeremy Poland & Lantz Dale (Wenger Stage)
2:00 p.m.	Dangerous Feats of Comedy (by Info. Station)
2:00 p.m.	SW Dairy Farmers Mobile Dairy Classroom (Leisure Lane)
2:00 p.m.	Jurassic Kingdom (North End)
2:00 p.m.	Electrifying Magic of Jay Mattioli (Reseland Stage)
3:00 p.m.	Led Penny (Beer Garden Stage)
3:00 p.m.	Joel Kopp (Village Stage)
3:00 p.m.	All - Star Stunt Dog Show (North End)
3:00 p.m.	Robinson Wood Carver (Alexander Corner)
3:00 p.m.	National Eagle Center (Great Outdoors Center)
3:00 p.m.	JoJo Green (Wenger Stage)
3:30 p.m.	Moogician (Reseland Stage)
3:30 p.m.	Grandstand Ticket Booth Open
3:30 p.m.	Kenny Ahern (Federated Pavilion)
4:00 – 8:00 p.m.	Hans Hohrman – accordion (Four Seasons Centre)
4:00 p.m.	High Flying Pages (North End)
4:00 p.m. 4:00 p.m.	SW Dairy Farmers Mobile Dairy Classroom (Leisure Lane) Grandstand Doors Open
5:00 p.m.	Dangerous Feats of Comedy (by Info. Station)
5:00 p.m.	Open Class Horse Show - Draft Performance
5.00 p.m.	(Horse Arena)
5:00 p.m.	Open Class Meat Goat Show (Foundation Building)
	Robinson Wood Carver (Alexander Corner)
5:00 p.m.	Jurassic Kingdom (North End)
5:00 p.m.	Electrifying Magic of Jay Mattioli (Reseland Stage)
5:00 p.m.	National Eagle Center (Great Outdoors Center)
5:00 p.m.	
5:00 p.m.	Charity Auction (Wenger Stage)
5:30 p.m.	Harrison Street Band (Wenger Stage)
5:30 p.m.	MN District II Open Class Holstein Showmanship (Cattle Show Arena)
6:00 p.m.	Dunnell Lenort (Village Stage)
6:00 p.m.	SW Dairy Farmers Mobile Dairy Classroom
6:00 n m	(Leisure Lane) All Star Stunt Deg Show (North End)
6:00 p.m.	All - Star Stunt Dog Show (North End)
6:00 p.m.	Deal or No Deal (Reseland Stage)
6:30 p.m.	Kenny Ahern (Federated Pavilion)
6:30 p.m.	MN District II Holstein Show (Cattle Show Arena)

AUGUST 17, 2024

OTHER EVENTS TODAY

- * Steele Saloon Bloody Mary Bar (21+) 9 AM – 1 PM
- * Check out the activities and attractions in the Great Outdoors Center.
- * Gandy's Old Iron Show located outside the Village of Yesteryear.
- * Camel and pony rides next to the Thorni Ridge Exotic Petting Zoo.
- * Safety Zone display North End on Elm Street.
- * Visit the 4-H Building to enjoy the Ag. Learning Lab.

* Hot Glass Academy glass blowing demonstration – across from Hobbies.

Today's Building Hours:

FFA Barnyard:	8:00 a.m 9:00 p.m.	
Four Seasons Centre:	10:00 a.m 9:00 p.m.	
Great Outdoors Center:	10:00 a.m. – 9:00 p.m.	
Muckle Fair Museum:	10:00 a.m. – 9:00 p.m.	
Information Stations:	11:00 a.m. – 9:00 p.m.	
Exhibit Buildings:	10:00 a.m. – 9:00 p.m.	
Village of Yesteryear:	11:00 a.m. – 8:00 p.m.	
Bingo Tent:	11:00 a.m. – 9:30 p.m.	
Outdoor Vendors:	11:00 a.m. – 10:00 p.m.	
House Auto Group		
Auto Museum:	11:00 a.m. – 10:00 p.m.	
featuring Thunderbirds		
Food Vendors:	11:00 a.m. – 11:30 p.m.	
Midway:	12:00 noon – 11:30 p.m.	
Steele Saloon:	9:00 a.m 11:00 p.m.	
VistaMobility:	Open at 10:30 a.m.	

7:00 p.m.	High Flying Pages (North End)
7:30 p.m.	CBRA Bulls N Barrels w/Mutton Bustin' (Grandstand)
8:00 p.m.	Dangerous Feats of Comedy (by Info. Station)
8:00 p.m.	Jurassic Kingdom (North End)
8:00 p.m.	Little Chicago (Wenger Stage)
8:30 p.m.	Rough House Rox (Beer Garden, 21+)